Pos Entry# Bowler Name

1 661
2 626
3 627
4 594
5 655
6 407
7 662
8 595
9 368
10 402
11 711
12 673
13 392
14 72
15 710
Pos Entry#
1 678
2 404
3 702
4 391
5 680
6 616
7 652
8 371
9 628
10 614
11 679
12 620
13 624
14 618
15 615
16 639
17 367
18 403
19 617
20 722
21 709
22 406
23 638
24 670
25 613
26 411

MacFeat, Kitiara
Vulgamott, Alyssa
Borne, Kaylee
Lehman, Madelyn
Kline, Morgan
Black, Gabrielle
Jaquith, Bethany
Savinon, Kaelyn
Schwenk, Haley
Royer, Amanda
Lopez, Abby
Mckeever, Kylie
Boyd, Theasha
Spangler, Abigalil
Mack, Kasinda

Bowler Name
Barnes, Eric
Royer, Austin
Carson, Cameron
Bynum, Adam
Hull, Joseph
Bannister, Levi
Smith, Riley
Cepeda Jr, Jeffrey
Harbaugh, Jaydon
Leisher, Austin
Sofillas, Aiden
Annoreno, Blake
Sanders, Paul
Miller, Kameron
Green, Zachary
Aurience, Connor
Richards, John
Royer, Trey
Felix, CaMDen
White, Jayden
White, Anthony
Black, Garrett
Mazero, Hunter
Eavenson, Chaz
Bryan, Van

Patterson, Nathaniel

GIRLS CLASS C

City, State
Lancaster, PA
Waynesboro, PA
Fairfield, PA
Spring Grove, PA
Myerstown, PA
Lemoyne, PA
Lancaster, PA
Columbia, PA
Reading, PA
York Springs, PA
Leola, PA
Pottstown, PA
Mechanicsburg, PA
Manheim, PA
Harrisburg, PA

BOYS CLASS C

City, State
Elizabethtown, PA
York Springs, PA
Conestoga, PA
Mechanicsburg, PA
Lancaster, PA
Hanover, PA
York, PA
Reading, PA
Fairfield, PA
Millers, MD

Lititz, PA
Littlestown, PA
Greencastle, PA
Hanover, PA
Gettysburg, PA
Harrisburg, PA
Reading, PA

York Springs, PA
New Oxford, PA
East Greenville, PA
Lancaster, PA
Lemoyne, PA
Duncannon, PA
Lancaster, PA
Abbottstown, PA
Enola, PA

FINAL STANDINGS - Handicap Singles
2017 Dist. 7 Pepsi & HDCP Singles

Hcp

Ave Scr Hcp Total

93
48
80
77
109
92
95
96
97
65
53
93
109
41
76

408 51 459
212 186 398
294 90 384
266 99 365
359 3 362
301 54 355
310 45 355
305 42 347
307 39 346
210 135 345
170 171 341
288 51 339
323 3 326

81 207 288
185 102 287

Hcp

Ave Scr Hcp Total

104
47
62
84
81

104

101

110
77

107
81
92

105

104
97
80
89
43

107
73
83
91

107
95
89

109

440 18 458
242 189 431
279 144 423
344 78 422
332 87 419
383 18 401
368 27 395
393 0 393
283 99 382
367 9 376
289 87 376
316 54 370
354 15 369
349 18 367
320 39 359
265 90 355
291 63 354
152 201 353
343 9 352
233 111 344
256 81 337
279 57 336
319 9 328
244 45 289
224 63 287
283 3 286

Scholarships

$

115.00

Scholarships

$
$

135.00
90.00



27 9
28 708
Pos Entry#
1 390
2 621
3 5901
4 718
5 650
6 410
7 683
8 682
9 219
10 640
11 389
12 681
13 684
14 593
15 653
16 408
17 664
18 401
19 590
20 657
21 211
22 592
23 666
24 707
Pos Entry#
1 605
2 685
3 611
4 364
5 724
6 636
7 642
8 606
9 604
10 397
11 625
12 393
13 623
14 686
15 719
16 629
17 651

Nace, Derek
Lopez, Mathew

Bowler Name
Little, Hailey

Noel, Cloe

Aumen, Elizabeth
Flint, Emily

Oaster, Jordyn
Patterson, Alicia
Kott, Rhiannon
Bender, Mackenzie
Szajnuk, Samantha
Brenneman, Kamryn
Frye, Brianna
Wasche, Kayla
Reitnauer, Delaney
Barnes, Kayla
Sneddon, Alyssa
Solorzano, Ashley
Macfeat, Tana
Carr, Abigail
Arbogast, Elizabeth
Jack, Haley
Maynard, Emily
Baer, Alexis

Folts, Isabella
Troutman, Catie

Bowler Name
Stambaugh, Tanner
McKenzie, Priest
Venditto, Michael
Prizer, Justin

Lerch, Keith

Smee, Camaron
Willders, Adam
Bannister, Dylan
Schriver, Joshua
Perry, Jacob
Macinyak, Cameron
Mickolick, Bryce
Nichols, Rylan
Sofillas, Jack
Queeney, Henry
Baker, Nathan
Repp, Robert

Red Lion, PA
Leola, PA

GIRLS CLASS B

City, State
Mechanicsburg, PA
Hanover, PA
Hanover, PA
Pennsburg, PA
Manchester, PA
Enola, PA
Lancaster, PA
Lancaster, PA
Harrisburg, PA
York, PA
Mechanicsburg, PA
Lancaster, PA
Millersville, PA

Mc Sherrystown, PA
York, PA

Dillsburg, PA
Lancaster, PA
Wellsville, PA
York, PA

Ephrata, PA
Harrisburg, PA
Gettysburg, PA
Lancaster, PA
Lititz, PA

BOYS CLASS B

City, State
Hanover, PA
Lancaster, PA
Thomasville, PA
Birdsboro, PA
Reading, PA
Harrisburg, PA
Dover, PA
Hanover, PA

Mc Sherrystown, PA
Dillsburg, PA
Fairfield, PA
Middletown, PA
Waynesboro, PA
Lititz, PA
Pennsburg, PA
Fairfield, PA
Thomasville, PA

93
100

Ave Scr Hcp Total

132
112
122
129
139
149
132
128
137
123
149
113
115
137
140
141
150
128
129
142
134
113
144
138

Ave Scr Hcp Total

121
113
114
119
139
119
122
146
124
141
114
146
136
124
113
145
139

224
232

530
437
457
473
479
507
451
425
441
396
461
348
349
413
412
412
438
366
368
402
373
299
368
334

556
502
500
499
506
433
440
504
435
484
398
493
462
421
387
481
460

51 275
30 262
Hcp

54 584 $
114 551
84 541
63 536
33 512
3 510
54 505
66 491
39 480
81 477
3 464
111 459
105 454
39 452
30 442
27 439
0 438
66 432
63 431
24 426
48 421
111 410
18 386
36 370

Hcp

87 643 $

111 613 $
108 608
93 592
33 539
93 526
84 524
12 516
78 513
27 511
108 506
12 505
42 504
78 499
111 498
15 496
33 493

Scholarships

170.00

Scholarships

165.00
110.00



18 720
19 612
20 674
21 641
22 723
23 649
24 663
25 610
26 647
27 635
28 634
29 607
30 363
31 704
32 399
33 637
34 671
35 697
36 608
37 603
Pos Entry#
1 656
2 405
3 691
4 644
5 412
6 646
7 425
8 370
9 690
10 687
11 395
12 667
Pos Entry#
1 600
2 693
3 659
4 597
5 362
6 596
7 630
8 602
9 396
10 601
11 675

Melendez, Jayden
Taylor, Wesley
Arnold, Andrew
Smith, lan
Duttera, Justin
Nokes, Kerek

Quadarella, Christopher

Annoreno, T J
McFarland, Brayden
Conrad, Zachary
Stark, Brandon
Fodor, Alex
Zambito, Kevin
Clare, Ethan

Filer, Chase

Attivo, Evan
Zombro, Toby
Gehret, Noah
Miller, Kaeleb
Zollickoffer, Joseph

Bowler Name
Gribble, Andrea
Royer, Jody
Keller, Casey
Baker, Maribeth
Conrey, Annika

Brenneman, Madison

Daub, Morgan
Schwenk, Alexis
Gust, Brittany
Kirchner, Makenzie
Fenicle, Sarah
Blevins, Laney

Bowler Name
Ryncewicz, Nicholas
Fisher, Aaron
Barnica, Nathan
Johnson, Paul
Davis, Ayden

Zinn, Brandon
Freeman, Landen
Dusman, Drew
Degregorio, Shelton
Miller, Shawn
Schneeweis, Robert

East Greenville, PA
Thomasville, PA
Harleysville, PA
York, PA
Littlestown, PA
York, PA
Stevens, PA
Littlestown, PA
Thomasville, PA
Middletown, PA
Steelton, PA
Hanover, PA
Reading, PA
Conestoga, PA
Camp Hill, PA
Harrisburg, PA
Lebanon, PA
Reading, PA
Hanover, PA
Hanover, PA

GIRLS CLASS A

City, State
Lancaster, PA
York Springs, PA
Fleetwood, PA
York, PA
Mechanicsburg, PA
York, PA

York, PA
Reading, PA
Oley, PA
Columbia, PA
Lewisberry, PA
Lititz, PA

BOYS CLASS A

City, State
Hanover, PA
Temple, PA
Ephrata, PA
Hanover, PA
Reading, PA
Hanover, PA
Middletown, PA
Hanover, PA
Mechanicsburg, PA
Thomasville, PA
Royersford, PA

112
129
135
116
141
148
139
119
135
130
137
131
146
114
129
146
119
115
117
128

Ave Scr Hcp Total

168
154
189
152
160
163
181
192
196
157
158
182

Ave Scr Hcp Total

175
187
167
169
179
163
153
189
158
162
165

376 114 490
425 63 488
437 45 482
375 102 477
446 27 473
465 6 471
426 33 459
362 93 455
410 45 455
394 60 454
414 39 453
394 57 451
433 12 445
332 108 440
376 63 439
427 12 439
346 93 439
311 105 416
309 99 408
314 66 380

Hcp

653 156 809 $
556 198 754
659 93 752
509 204 713
520 180 700
519 171 690
494 117 611
526 84 610
534 72 606
405 189 594
401 186 587
435 114 549

Hcp

644 135 779 $
675 99 774 $
604 159 763
603 153 756
628 123 751
579 171 750
542 201 743
632 93 725
537 186 723
546 174 720
555 165 720

Scholarships

100.00

Scholarships

200.00
135.00



12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46

598
394
643
688
658
648
701
717
631
599
696
706
694
369
409
398
632
665
366
677
713
669
633
365
705
712
672
660
400
716
668
622
689
695
692

Leisher, Addison
Chornak, Hunter
Bailey, Allen
Schell, Jordan
Jack, Robbie
Minnich, Max
Nieves, lan
Baurys, Connor
Biever, Grant
Bair, Maverick
Wall, John

Clare, Anthony
Fisher, Dean
Schwenk, Tanner
Piscioneri, Cameron
Attig-Chavez, Cameron
Kerr, Tevon
Jaquith, Andrew
Ciabattoni, Zane
Wentzel, Zachary
Stonefield, Kasey
Murray, Tanner
Biever, Brent
Prizer, Zachary
O'Connor, Andrew
Kingsley, Rygo
Wiggins, Brady
Snavely, Cole
Carr, Elijah
Godshall, Cole
Winkler, Dylan
Shatzer, Owen
Schell, Kyle
Keim, Nathan
Gust, Brandon

Millers, MD
Mechanicsburg, PA
York, PA
Lancaster, PA
Ephrata, PA
York, PA
Gordonville, PA
PAIm, PA
Harrisburg, PA
Hanover, PA
Mertztown, PA
Lancaster, PA
Temple, PA
Reading, PA
Camp Hill, PA
Mechanicsburg, PA
Middletown, PA
Lancaster, PA
Reading, PA
Elizabethtown, PA
Wrightsville, PA
Akron, PA
Harrisburg, PA
Birdsboro, PA
Lancaster, PA
Lancaster, PA
Lititz, PA

Lititz, PA
Wellsville, PA
Pennsburg, PA
Leola, PA
Smithsburg, MD
Lancaster, PA
Lenhartsville, PA
Oley, PA

179
171
156
177
151
161
153
180
163
152
163
164
160
168
153
163
163
171
155
157
156
155
189
181
167
170
166
193
166
206
173
166
184
196
190

592
566
514
577
497
523
499
564
511
477
510
508
491
510
464
490
484
508
458
461
455
449
550
521
477
481
450
519
432
550
449
421
474
505
463

123
147
192
129
207
177
201
120
171
204
171
168
180
156
201
171
171
147
195
189
192
195

93
117
159
150
162

81
162

42
141
162
108

72

90

715
713
706
706
704
700
700
684
682
681
681
676
671
666
665
661
655
655
653
650
647
644
643
638
636
631
612
600
594
592
590
583
582
577
553



